
# OF NIGHTS 1-20 lbs 21-60 lbs 61-80 lbs 81+ lbs

1 - 7 NIGHTS

8+ NIGHTS

25% off every second dog (discount is on the lightest dog; must live in same household).
Payment is due at the time of booking request.
Check in times: 

Monday thru Friday before 6:00 p.m.; Saturday before 5:00 p.m.
Sunday check in may be approved on an exceptional basis as we are closed to the
public that day; if approved, a Sunday check in fee of $15 per dog will apply and check
in must be from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.  

Check out times: 
Monday thru Saturday before 2:30 p.m.; after that time a $25 late check out fee per
dog will apply.
Sunday check out may be approved on an exceptional basis as we are closed to the
public; if approved, a Sunday check out fee of $35 per dog will apply; check out must
be from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.; the $25 late check out fee is waived this day.  

Once booking is confirmed, the nightly rate will remain unchanged if stay is extended. 
When booking is canceled less than 48 hours in advance of the start of the stay, a penalty of
one (1) night will apply. 
When booking a stay during Holidays Peak Days, an additional $5 per night will apply. Check
our Holiday Peak Days and Hours.

$55/night

$50/night

$65/night

$60/night

$75/night

$70/night

$85/night

$80/night

SERVICE PRICE
SERVICE PRICE

PICK UP 
(up to 6 miles)

DROP-OFF
(up to 6 miles)

ADDITIONAL SERVICES (ADD ONS)

Starting at $25
$3 (per additional mile past 6 miles)

Starting at $25
$3 (per additional mile past 6 miles)

www.fitandgopets.com | woof@fitandgopets.com |  1-(888) 691-9461

https://www.google.com/search?q=fit+and+go+pets&oq=fit+and+go+pets&aqs=chrome.0.0i355i512j46i175i199i512j69i59j0i512j0i22i30j69i60l3.1775j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


HALF DAY (UP TO 4 HRS)

FULL DAY PASSES (UP TO 10 HRS)

Over 4 hours? Don’t worry, we switch pass to Full Day Daycare.

EXPIRES DAYCARE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE

Unlimited Monthly Subscription
Package.

No transportation available.

1 - day

5 - day pack

$490

$38

$185

$38

$37

10 - day pack

15 - day pack

30 - day pack

$360

$510

$960

$36

$34

$32

Valid for 30 days
from purchase date

Valid for 60 days
from purchase date

Valid for 90 days
from purchase date

DAYCARE TOTAL

1 Half Day $25 No transportation available

Total Per Day with Transportation

www.fitandgopets.com | woof@fitandgopets.com |  1-(888) 691-9461

DAYCARE

https://www.google.com/search?q=fit+and+go+pets&oq=fit+and+go+pets&aqs=chrome.0.0i355i512j46i175i199i512j69i59j0i512j0i22i30j69i60l3.1775j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


SIZE & WEIGHT

BATH & GROOM BATH & TIDY BATH BASIC

BATH & GROOM BATH & TIDY BATH BASIC

Breed Standard or Haircut of
Choice 
Skin-Appropriate Shampoo 
Coat-Specific Conditioner
Professional Coat Drying
Ear Cleaning
Nail Clipping
Nail Buffing
Anal Glands (if applicable)
Scented Spritz

Skin-Appropriate Shampoo
Coat-Specific Conditioner
Professional Coat Drying
Ear Cleaning
Nail Clipping
Nail Buffing
Paw Pad Trim (if applicable)
Sanitary Trim (if applicable)
Face Trim (if applicable) 
Anal Glands (if applicable) 
Scented Spritz

Skin-Appropriate Shampoo
Coat-Specific Conditioner
Professional Coat Drying
Scented Spritz

SIZE & WEIGHT BATH & GROOM BATH & TIDY BATH BASIC

$65

$75

$85

$95

$110

$120

$155

$50

$60

$70

$80

$95

$105

$125

$35

$45

$55

$65

$80

$90

$110

EXTRA SMALL BREEDS

SMALL BREEDS

MEDIUM BREEDS

LARGE BREEDS

X LARGE BREEDS

XX LARGE BREEDS

XXX LARGE BREEDS

(0 -13 lbs)

(14 -25 lbs)

(26 - 37 lbs)

(38 - 47 lbs)

(48 - 60 lbs)

(61 - 80 lbs)

 (81+ lbs)

www.fitandgopets.com | woof@fitandgopets.com |  1-(888) 691-9461

SPA

https://www.google.com/search?q=fit+and+go+pets&oq=fit+and+go+pets&aqs=chrome.0.0i355i512j46i175i199i512j69i59j0i512j0i22i30j69i60l3.1775j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


PICK UP (up to 6 miles)

DROP OFF (up to 6 miles)

DESHEDDING

DEMATTING

NAIL CLIPPING

EAR CLEANING

COAT BRUSHING

Starting at $25 / $3 (per additional mile past 6 miles)

Starting at $25 / $3 (per additional mile past 6 miles)

Starting at $1 per minute

Starting at $1 per minute

$15

$15

$5

SPECIALTY
SHAMPOO &
CONDITIONER

ADDITIONAL SERVICES (ADD ONS)

SERVICE PRICE

COAT BRUSHING
(41+ lbs)

(0 - 40 lbs)

$5

$10

$10

$20

DEEP
CONDITIONING 
TREATMENT

FLEA & TICK
TREATMENT

www.fitandgopets.com | woof@fitandgopets.com |  1-(888) 691-9461

SPA

GLANDS
CLEANING $15

https://www.google.com/search?q=fit+and+go+pets&oq=fit+and+go+pets&aqs=chrome.0.0i355i512j46i175i199i512j69i59j0i512j0i22i30j69i60l3.1775j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


SERVICE PRICE
SERVICE PRICE

PICK UP 
(up to 6 miles)

DROP-OFF
(up to 6 miles)

ADDITIONAL SERVICES 

Starting at $25
$3 (per additional mile past 6 miles)

Starting at $25
$3 (per additional mile past 6 miles)

EXPIRES Same Day Round Trip TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE

Round trip 1-day

Round trip 5-day pack

Round trip 10-day pack

$32 $32

$155

$300

$31

$30

Round trip 15-day pack

Round trip 30-day pack

$435

$840

$29

$28

Valid for 30 days
from purchase date

Valid for 60 days
from purchase date

Valid for 90 days
from purchase date

TRANSPORTATION PACKAGES 
(DAYCARE ADD ONS ONLY)
Add to any 1-day, 5-day, 10-day, 15-day and 30-day full day daycare packages. 

www.fitandgopets.com | woof@fitandgopets.com |  1-(888) 691-9461

TRANSPORTATION

Add to any boarding, daycare or grooming booking. 

https://www.google.com/search?q=fit+and+go+pets&oq=fit+and+go+pets&aqs=chrome.0.0i355i512j46i175i199i512j69i59j0i512j0i22i30j69i60l3.1775j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


ENRICHMENT

SERVICE PRICE
$15 (per session)

$15 (per session)

FREE (Waggin’ Wednesday)

Coming Soon

$5 (per treat)

$6 (per treat)

SERVICE PRICE

ONE-ON-ONE PLAY

TOY PUZZLE, MAZE PLAY

BUBBLES, TOG WAR, FRIZBE

EXCURSIONS

FILLED KONG

SENSORY TREATS

SPECIAL CARE

SERVICE PRICE
MEDS

HOUSE FOOD

FACETIME

SPECIAL CARE

PUPPY OR SENIOR CARE

SERVICE RUN

$5 (per administration)

$5 (per day)

$1 (per minute)

(ie. unspayed/unneutered, medical, etc.) $10 (per night)

(under 6 months) $5 (per night)

Starting at $20/hr (min 2 hours)

SERVICE

PRICESERVICE

www.fitandgopets.com | woof@fitandgopets.com |  1-(888) 691-9461
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SERVICE PRICE

EVENTS

PRICE
Starting at $20

$25 (per session)

$25 (per celebration)

ABUELA’S HOUSE PAWTIES

DOGOSHOOTS

BIRTHDAY PAWTIES

PRICESERVICE

PRICE
WEIGHT LOSS BOOT CAMP

HEALTH & WELLNESS DAY

VET VISIT

DENTAL CLEANING EVENTS

TEETH BRUSHING

PAW REFLEXOLOGY

SOUND THERAPY

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Starting at $35/hr (min 2 hours)

Starting at $179

$15 (per session)

$15 (per session)

Coming Soon

PRICE

SPECIAL CARE

SERVICE
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