

BOARDING

# OF NIGHTS	1-20 lbs	21-60 lbs	61-80 lbs	81+ lbs
1 - 7 NIGHTS	\$55/night	\$65/night	\$75/night	\$85/night
8+ NIGHTS	\$50/night	\$60/night	\$70/night	\$80/night

- 25% off every second dog (discount is on the lightest dog; must live in same household).
- O Payment is due at the time of booking request.
- Check in times:
 - o Monday thru Friday before 6:00 p.m.; Saturday before 5:00 p.m.
 - Sunday check in may be approved on an exceptional basis as we are closed to the
 public that day; if approved, a Sunday check in fee of \$15 per dog will apply and check
 in must be from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
- Check out times:

O

- Monday thru Saturday before 2:30 p.m.; after that time a \$25 late check out fee per dog will apply.
- Sunday check out may be approved on an exceptional basis as we are closed to the public; if approved, a Sunday check out fee of \$35 per dog will apply; check out must be from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.; the \$25 late check out fee is waived this day.
- Once booking is confirmed, the nightly rate will remain unchanged if stay is extended.
- When booking is canceled less than 48 hours in advance of the start of the stay, a penalty of one (1) night will apply.
- When booking a stay during Holidays Peak Days, an additional \$5 per night will apply. Check our Holiday Peak Days and Hours.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES (ADD ONS)

SERVICE	PRICE
PICK UP (up to 6 miles)	Starting at \$25 \$3 (per additional mile past 6 miles)
DROP-OFF (up to 6 miles)	Starting at \$25 \$3 (per additional mile past 6 miles)

DAYCARE

FULL DAY PASSES (UP TO 10 HRS)

EXPIRES	DAYCARE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE
	Unlimited Monthly Subscription Package. No transportation available.	\$490	
Valid for 30 days from purchase date	1 - day	\$38	\$38
	5 - day pack	\$185	\$37
	10 - day pack	\$360	\$36
Valid for 60 days from purchase date	15 - day pack	\$510	\$34
Valid for 90 days from purchase date	30 - day pack	\$960	\$32

HALF DAY (UP TO 4 HRS)

Over 4 hours? Don't worry, we switch pass to Full Day Daycare.

DAYCARE	TOTAL	Total Per Day with Transportation
1 Half Day	\$25	No transportation available

SPA

SIZE & WEIGHT	BATH & GROOM	BATH & TIDY	BATH BASIC
EXTRA SMALL BREEDS (0 -13 lbs)	\$65	\$50	\$35
SMALL BREEDS (14 -25 lbs)	\$75	\$60	\$45
MEDIUM BREEDS (26 - 37 lbs)	\$85	\$70	\$55
LARGE BREEDS (38 - 47 lbs)	\$95	\$80	\$65
X LARGE BREEDS (48 - 60 lbs)	\$110	\$95	\$80
XX LARGE BREEDS (61 - 80 lbs)	\$120	\$105	\$90
XXX LARGE BREEDS (81+ lbs)	\$155	\$125	\$110

BATH & GROOM

Breed Standard or Haircut of Choice Skin-Appropriate Shampoo Coat-Specific Conditioner Professional Coat Drying Ear Cleaning Nail Clipping Nail Buffing Anal Glands (if applicable) Scented Spritz

BATH & TIDY

Skin-Appropriate Shampoo Coat-Specific Conditioner Professional Coat Drying Ear Cleaning Nail Clipping Nail Buffing Paw Pad Trim (if applicable) Sanitary Trim (if applicable) Face Trim (if applicable) Anal Glands (if applicable) Scented Spritz

BATH BASIC

Skin-Appropriate Shampoo Coat-Specific Conditioner Professional Coat Drying Scented Spritz

SPA

ADDITIONAL SERVICES (ADD ONS)

SERVICE	PRICE
PICK UP (up to 6 miles)	Starting at \$25 / \$3 (per additional mile past 6 miles)
DROP OFF (up to 6 miles)	Starting at \$25 / \$3 (per additional mile past 6 miles)
DESHEDDING	Starting at \$1 per minute
DEMATTING	Starting at \$1 per minute
NAIL CLIPPING	\$15
EAR CLEANING	\$15
COAT BRUSHING (0 - 40 lbs)	\$5
COAT BRUSHING (41+ lbs)	\$10
SPECIALTY SHAMPOO & CONDITIONER	\$5
DEEP CONDITIONING TREATMENT	\$10
FLEA & TICK TREATMENT	\$20
GLANDS CLEANING	\$15



ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Add to any boarding, daycare or grooming booking.

SERVICE	PRICE
PICK UP (up to 6 miles)	Starting at \$25 \$3 (per additional mile past 6 miles)
DROP-OFF (up to 6 miles)	Starting at \$25 \$3 (per additional mile past 6 miles)

TRANSPORTATION PACKAGES

(DAYCARE ADD ONS ONLY)

Add to any 1-day, 5-day, 10-day, 15-day and 30-day full day daycare packages.

EXPIRES	Same Day Round Trip	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE
	Round trip 1-day	\$32	\$32
Valid for 30 days from purchase date	Round trip 5-day pack	\$155	\$31
	Round trip 10-day pack	\$300	\$30
Valid for 60 days from purchase date	Round trip 15-day pack	\$435	\$29
Valid for 90 days from purchase date	Round trip 30-day pack	\$840	\$28

ENRICHMENT

SERVICE	PRICE
ONE-ON-ONE PLAY	\$15 (per session)
TOY PUZZLE, MAZE PLAY	\$15 (per session)
BUBBLES, TOG WAR, FRIZBE	FREE (Waggin' Wednesday)
EXCURSIONS	Coming Soon
FILLED KONG	\$5 (per treat)
SENSORY TREATS	\$6 (per treat)

SPECIAL CARE

SERVICE		
MEDS	\$5 (per administration)	
HOUSE FOOD	\$5 (per day)	
FACETIME	\$1 (per minute)	
SPECIAL CARE	(ie. unspayed/unneutered, medical, etc.) \$10 (per night)	
PUPPY OR SENIOR CARE	(under 6 months) \$5 (per night)	
SERVICE RUN	Starting at \$20/hr (min 2 hours)	

EVENTS

C	ы	D)	V	14	ы
2	Е.	M	V	Ш	

PRICE

ABUELA'S HOUSE PAWTIES	Starting at \$20
DOGOSHOOTS	\$25 (per session)
BIRTHDAY PAWTIES	\$25 (per celebration)

SPECIAL CARE

SERVICE

PRICE

WEIGHT LOSS BOOT CAMP	Coming Soon
HEALTH & WELLNESS DAY	Coming Soon
VET VISIT	Starting at \$35/hr (min 2 hours)
DENTAL CLEANING EVENTS	Starting at \$179
TEETH BRUSHING	\$15 (per session)
PAW REFLEXOLOGY	\$15 (per session)
SOUND THERAPY	Coming Soon